
Gustomer Name : 

Mobile : 

Address: 

Uscrsane : 

GST No.: 

Descriptions 

9372850488 
Swayan Siddhi Mitra Sangha's Colege Of Education 

internet Servcs Ghargos Fron 

Ruppe s in Words : 

sd_swayamsiddhi 

1 Corp_50Mbps@Unlirited 

Temghar kalyan bhivandi road Bhiwandi 421302 

inierret Broadband Sarics 

VEDANT ENTERPRISES 

orty Eignt Thousad Oniy 

Temgha, Bhiwand 421 302. 

INVOICE 

1.Rocclpt is valid subject to roalizatton of cheques: 
2Payment Once Pald is not Refundablo. 

Gifice Time : 10:00 am to 08:00 pm, 
Sunday Ciosed. 

3. Fey Charges vithin Tdays afber recefving bil, 
4.Al instruments provided by vedart broadband is on lease,if any darmags wOuld have to pay compeneaion to the Vedant Entorprisoo. 

BII No.: 

SII Date 
Pan No.: 

Credit To: 

Bank Name: 

AIÇ No.: 

IFSC Code: 

VZ-22 -23 

"This is computergenerated bil and does not required a signature. 

CATPDE854A 

Vedant Enterprises 
HDFC Bank 

Sura- Briwarsh 

50200050605171 

HDFCO009264 

No f Month 

12 

Total(Rs.): 

SubTotal(Rs.): 

Not(Rs.): 
For Vedant Enterprises 

Authortzed Signatary 

Amou(Rs. 
48,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

48000.00 
0.00 

48000.00 

48000.00 

:an-24-23 



Address: 

GST No.: 

Customer Name: ravam Siddhi Mitra Sangha's College Of Education 
Mobllo: 

Descriptions 

9372850488 

internst Servica Crargss From 

Ruppe s In Worcis: 

ice: 

sd_swayamsiddhi 

1 Corp_50vlbps@Unlimited 

Temghar kalygn bhiwandi road Bhiwandi 421302 

lntemet Brpedband Services 

or Eight Thousand Oniy 

VEDANT ENTERPRISES 
Temghar, Bhiwandi421 302. 

.Roccipt is valid subject to roalization of cheques: 
Payment Orce Faid is notfRefundable. 

-INVOICE 

Pay Charges within Tdays after recotving blH. 

fice Time:10:00 am to 08:00 pa 
inday Closod. 

Al instrumenis provided by vadat broadband is on lease,lf any 
LAATE WNOLld havg to pay compengaon to the Vedant Entorprisos. 

BIII No.: Vz r21 -2 

EII! Date : 

Pan No.: 

Credit To : 

Bank Name: 

A/C No.: 

IFSC Coda: 

I5Ja 2lr 

"This is computergenerated bil and does not required a signature. 

CATPD5654A 

Vedant Enterprises 
HDFC Bank 

Strcle- Btivarti 
50200050605171 

HDFCOO09264 

No Of Month 

12 

Total(Rs.): 

SubTotal(Rs.): 

No(Ra.): 

ForVedant Enterprises 

Authorlzed Signatory 

Amoun(RS. 
48,000.00 

0.00 

O.00 

48000.00 

0.00 

48000.00 

48000.00 



obilo: 

Addres : 

Custonor Name : 
Swayam Siddhi Mira Sangha's College Of Education 

Username : 

GST No.: 

937285048S 

Descciptions 

sd_swayamsiddhi 

intoet Sorvica Ghargos 

Temghar kalyn bhlwandi road Bhiwandi 421302 

From 
1 Corp_50Mbps@Unlimitod 

intenat 8roadband Services 

Ruope s ln Words : 
orty Eight Thousand Only 

VEDANT ENTERPRISES 
Temghar, Bhiwendi 421 302. 

-INVOICE 

i.Rocolpt is valid subject to roalization of cheques. 2.Payment Once fald Is not Refundablo. 3.Fay Gharges within 7days after roceiving blll. 

Olica Time: 10:00 am to 08:00 p Sunday Ciosed. 

Al instrutenta providad by vedart broadband is on leaso,f any damage would havo to pay componsalon to the Vaodant Entarpriseo. 

BI No.: VE -22 20- cO32 
Bil Date : 30-Jm -2020 -21 

Pan No.: 

Credit To: 
Bank Name: 

Brarch iarië : 
AIÇ No.: 

IFSC Code: 

CATPOS654A 

"This is computer genorated bill and does not required a signaturo. 

Vedant Enterprises 
HDFC Bank 

Stunae -Bhiwari 

5020005G605171 
HDFCO009264 

No Of Month 

12 

Total(Re.): 

SubTotal(Rs.): 

Not(Ro.): 
For Vedant Enterprises 

Authorzed Signxtory 

Amoun(RS. 
48,000 00 

0.00 

0.00 

48000.00 
0.00 

48000.00 

48000.00 
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